
Week(s)

Tuesday 
12:30PM-
1:30PM

Thursday 
9:00AM-
10:00AM

Thursday 
12:30PM-
1:30PM

2/5-2/9 Sophia Osmond
sophiaos@buffalo.edu

Stephanie Flint
shflint@buffalo.edu

Kiera Chibuzor
kierachi@buffalo.edu

2/12-2/16 Linda Chen
lchen83@buffalo.edu

Maria Pantano
mlpantan@buffalo.edu

Sara Baldwin
sarabald@buffalo.edu

Reach out ASAP to get help with 
your schoolwork! Please make 
sure to detail what you need 

help with on sign-up.

2/19-2/23 Anourine Pullano
anourine@buffalo.edu

Kaitlyn Healy
kehealy2@buffalo.edu

Ben Colin
becolin@buffalo.edu

2/26-3/1
Maria Pantano

mlpantan@buffalo.ed
u

Kaitlyn Healy
kehealy2@buffalo.edu

Nicole Siwarski
nesiwars@buffalo.edu

3/4-3/8 Tina Lin
tlin49@buffalo.edu

Shiqi Zhang
szhang56@buffalo.edu

Gustavo Gonzalez
gonzale3@buffalo.edu

3/11-3/15 Linda Chen
lchen83@buffalo.edu

Sara Baldwin
sarabald@buffalo.edu

Nicole Siwarski
nesiwars@buffalo.edu

3/25-3/29 Sophia Osmond
sophiaos@buffalo.edu

Stephanie Flint
shflint@buffalo.edu

Ben Colin
becolin@buffalo.edu

4/1-4/5 Gustavo Gonzalez
gonzale3@buffalo.edu

Dennis Liu
dliu32@buffalo.edu

4/8-4/12 Abbey Tallman
abbeytal@buffalo.edu

Chelsey Case
cmcase2@buffalo.edu

Jordan Reyes
jreyes23@buffalo.edu

Registration is still done through 
Navigate EAB. Please make every 

effort to register as early as 
possible. There will now be three 
sign-ups per week for consultant 

help.



4/15-4/19 Anourine Pullano
anourine@buffalo.edu

Chelsey Case
cmcase2@buffalo.edu

4/22-4/26 Shiqi Zhang
szhang56@buffalo.edu

Tina Lin
tlin49@buffalo.edu

Kiera Chibuzor
kierachi@buffalo.edu

4/29-5/3 Abbey Tallman
abbeytal@buffalo.edu

Dennis Liu
dliu32@buffalo.edu

Kyle Koenig
kylekoen@buffalo.ed

u
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